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Stormin' Pointer Invitational, Women, Varsity, 5K

Bowers Athletic Complex, Center Point, Iowa

Sep. 22, 2016

Sunny, 84i, 42%, ESE @ 10 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 20, 2016 5:44 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Marion                   49    2    9   11   13   14   19   40    22:18    1:46

  2 Springville-C C.         54    3    7   12   15   17   23         22:24    1:48

  3 Center Point-Urbana      81    1    8   20   25   27   30   41    22:58    4:00

  4 Cascade                 100    4   18   21   22   35              23:33    3:54

  5 Anamosa                 101    5   10   16   33   37   42   47    23:28    3:57

  6 North Linn              113    6   24   26   28   29   31   38    23:53    2:51

  7 Starmont                194   32   36   39   43   44   45   46    26:03    2:32

  8 Iowa Mennonite          232   34   48   49   50   51   52         30:07    9:02


Incomplete Teams: East Buchanan, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley, Midland


Individuals


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


1. Marion

    2  Hallie Kephart, 10             21:09  

    9  Corrina Dittmer, 9             22:01  

   11  Sydney Brase, 12               22:33  

   13  Kelsi Huhndorf, 11             22:50  

   14  Bri Fentress, 9                22:54  

   19  Avery Manderscheid, 10         23:28  

   40  Karlee Walker, 9               25:55  

Total Time = 111:27     Total Places = 49


2. Springville-C C.

    3  Emily Staal, 9                 21:22  

    7  Janelle Staal, 10              21:52  

   12  Samantha Uhlenkamp, 12         22:41  

   15  Elle Scriver, 10               22:55  

   17  Katelyn Gloeckner, 12          23:10  

   23  Sariann Uhlenkamp, 10          24:02  

Total Time = 112:00     Total Places = 54


3. Center Point-Urbana

    1  Adrianna Katcher, 9            20:27  

    8  Sydney Woods, 10               21:52  

   20  Blasi Whitehead, 10            23:43  

   25  Callie Neighbor, 11            24:19  

   27  Bryanna Grant, 12              24:26  

   30  Madreann Dillon, 11            24:37  

   41  Karly Millikin, 10             26:35  

Total Time = 114:47     Total Places = 81


4. Cascade

    4  Becca McDermott, 12            21:24  
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   18  Madison Kelchen, 10            23:19  

   21  Ellie Loes, 12                 23:50  

   22  Madeline Rhomberg, 10          23:52  

   35  Marie Knepper, 10              25:18  

Total Time = 117:43     Total Places = 100


5. Anamosa

    5  Emma Duncan, 11                21:34  

   10  Claire Duncan, 11              22:19  

   16  Lexi Maruga, 12                22:56  

   33  Jessie Frasher, 10             24:57  

   37  Dakota Bierer, 9               25:31  

   42  Sydney Heims, 11               26:36  

   47  Haley Nelson, 10               28:47  

Total Time = 117:17     Total Places = 101


6. North Linn

    6  Hannah Bridgewater, 9          21:44  

   24  Morgan Ingwersen, 10           24:06  

   26  Sydney Mertens, 11             24:25  

   28  Kylie Reierson, 10             24:32  

   29  Lucy Syverson, 12              24:35  

   31  Madisyn Woods, 11              24:46  

   38  Alexis Folkers, 10             25:53  

Total Time = 119:22     Total Places = 113


7. Starmont

   32  Bianca Malone, 11              24:47  

   36  Cynthia Hamlett, 12            25:31  

   39  Callan Willie, 9               25:55  

   43  Meredith Tucker, 10            26:40  

   44  Gabrielle Moellers, 11         27:18  

   45  Allie Tucker, 12               27:20  

   46  Ashley Powers, 9               28:33  

Total Time = 130:11     Total Places = 194


8. Iowa Mennonite

   34  Calli Shaw, 12                 25:18  

   48  Mackenzie Gutierrez, 10        29:53  

   49  Rachel Geyer, 10               30:31  

   50  Sarena Gerber, 9               30:34  

   51  Greta Schrag, 9                34:19  

   52  Ainsley Shaw, 9                42:38  

Total Time = 150:35     Total Places = 232

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Adrianna Katcher, 9            20:27    Center Point-Urbana  

    2     2  Hallie Kephart, 10             21:09    Marion               

    3     3  Emily Staal, 9                 21:22    Springville-C C.     

    4     4  Becca McDermott, 12            21:24    Cascade              

    5     5  Emma Duncan, 11                21:34    Anamosa              

    6     6  Hannah Bridgewater, 9          21:44    North Linn           

    7     7  Janelle Staal, 10              21:52    Springville-C C.     

    8     8  Sydney Woods, 10               21:52    Center Point-Urbana  

    9     9  Corrina Dittmer, 9             22:01    Marion               

   10    10  Claire Duncan, 11              22:19    Anamosa              

   11    11  Sydney Brase, 12               22:33    Marion               

   12    12  Samantha Uhlenkamp, 12         22:41    Springville-C C.     

   13        Hanna Hess, 12                 22:44    Edgewood-Colesburg   

   14    13  Kelsi Huhndorf, 11             22:50    Marion               

   15    14  Bri Fentress, 9                22:54    Marion               

   16    15  Elle Scriver, 10               22:55    Springville-C C.     
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   17    16  Lexi Maruga, 12                22:56    Anamosa              

   18    17  Katelyn Gloeckner, 12          23:10    Springville-C C.     

   19    18  Madison Kelchen, 10            23:19    Cascade              

   20    19  Avery Manderscheid, 10         23:28    Marion               

   21    20  Blasi Whitehead, 10            23:43    Center Point-Urbana  

   22    21  Ellie Loes, 12                 23:50    Cascade              

   23    22  Madeline Rhomberg, 10          23:52    Cascade              

   24    23  Sariann Uhlenkamp, 10          24:02    Springville-C C.     

   25    24  Morgan Ingwersen, 10           24:06    North Linn           

   26        Ashley Clinton, 12             24:16    Edgewood-Colesburg   

   27        Cassidy Wilson, 12             24:19    Maquoketa Valley     

   28    25  Callie Neighbor, 11            24:19    Center Point-Urbana  

   29    26  Sydney Mertens, 11             24:25    North Linn           

   30    27  Bryanna Grant, 12              24:26    Center Point-Urbana  

   31    28  Kylie Reierson, 10             24:32    North Linn           

   32        Delaney Bergan, 10             24:33    Edgewood-Colesburg   

   33    29  Lucy Syverson, 12              24:35    North Linn           

   34    30  Madreann Dillon, 11            24:37    Center Point-Urbana  

   35    31  Madisyn Woods, 11              24:46    North Linn           

   36    32  Bianca Malone, 11              24:47    Starmont             

   37    33  Jessie Frasher, 10             24:57    Anamosa              

   38    34  Calli Shaw, 12                 25:18    Iowa Mennonite       

   39    35  Marie Knepper, 10              25:18    Cascade              

   40    36  Cynthia Hamlett, 12            25:31    Starmont             

   41    37  Dakota Bierer, 9               25:31    Anamosa              

   42        Nichole Winter, 12             25:43    Maquoketa Valley     

   43        Morgan Fannon, 12              25:45    Edgewood-Colesburg   

   44    38  Alexis Folkers, 10             25:53    North Linn           

   45    39  Callan Willie, 9               25:55    Starmont             

   46    40  Karlee Walker, 9               25:55    Marion               

   47    41  Karly Millikin, 10             26:35    Center Point-Urbana  

   48    42  Sydney Heims, 11               26:36    Anamosa              

   49    43  Meredith Tucker, 10            26:40    Starmont             

   50    44  Gabrielle Moellers, 11         27:18    Starmont             

   51    45  Allie Tucker, 12               27:20    Starmont             

   52        Erica Hoffman, 9               28:15    East Buchanan        

   53    46  Ashley Powers, 9               28:33    Starmont             

   54    47  Haley Nelson, 10               28:47    Anamosa              

   55        Samantha Fults, 12             29:01    East Buchanan        

   56    48  Mackenzie Gutierrez, 10        29:53    Iowa Mennonite       

   57        Sydney Stender, 12             30:17    Midland              

   58    49  Rachel Geyer, 10               30:31    Iowa Mennonite       

   59    50  Sarena Gerber, 9               30:34    Iowa Mennonite       

   60    51  Greta Schrag, 9                34:19    Iowa Mennonite       

   61    52  Ainsley Shaw, 9                42:38    Iowa Mennonite       
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